16 100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  +1.336.449.7707
RegO® Excess Flow Valve
NG303
Ordering Information
Part Number Inlet Outlet
Poppet Orifice
inch  (mm)
Ferrule Nut Hex
inches (mm) Length Closing Flow
NG303B
⅜”
10mm Tube
.079 (2.0)
.750 (19)
2.9 (74)
3.5 - 5.5 GPM
NG303B1A .059 (1.5)
NG303B1B .031 (0.8)
NG303B3
⅜” Tube
0.79 (2.0)
.688 (17)NG303B3A .059 (1.5)
NG303B3B .031 (0.8)
NG303B3M270
3M27 x 2 THD
0.79 (2.0)
N/A 2.8 (71)
NG303B3M27A .059 (1.5)
NG303B3M27B .031 (0.8)
NG303BN030
⅜” NPT THD
0.79 (2.0)
NG303BN03A .059 (1.5)
NG303BN03B .031 (0.8)
NG303S
10mm Tube
0.79 (2.0)
.750 (19)
2.9 (74)
NG303S1A .059 (1.5)
NG303S1B .031 (0.8)
NG303S3
⅜” Tube
0.79 (2.0)
.688 (17)NG303S3A .059 (1.5)
NG303S3B .031 (0.8)
NG303SM270
3M27 x 2 THD
0.79 (2.0)
N/A 2.8 (71)
NG303SM27A .059 (1.5)
NG303SM27B .031 (0.8)
NG303SN30
⅜” NPT THD
0.79 (2.0)
NG303SN3A .059 (1.5)
NG303SN3B .031 (0.8)
Materials
Body (NG303B Series) ...........................................................Brass
Body (NG303S Series) ............................................Stainless Steel
Spring ......................................................................Stainless Steel